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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
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TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
MARCH - 2021 46729 430422739 3807 24 010 106 50536 454 432 845
APRIL-2021 17552 149001 039 1857 11869 031 19409 160870071
MAY - 2021 22715 200390 595 2005 11449678 24720 211840273
TOTAL 2019 225363 1971766 906 9419 25639436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 372584 2426737 145 30176 125172944 402 760 2551910088
TOTAL 2021 138 901 1180 859 261 12 889 80 198 594 151 790 1261057 855
DAILY AVERAGE
MARCH - 2021 2032 18714032 166 1043918 2197 19757 950
APRIL-2021 975 8277 836 103 659 391 1078 8937226
MAY - 2021 1082 9542 409 95 545223 1177 10087 632
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962577 43 116 543 1067 9079120
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980711 137 566 393 1822 11547 104
TOTAL 2021 1432 12 173 807 133 826 790 1565 13 000 596
DAILY FIGURES
03/05/2021 837 6904170 95 398 337 932 7302508
04/05/2021 1358 12373286 97 459 620 1455 12 832906
05/05/2021 1336 11 637 897 76 471116 1412 12109013
06/05/2021 1487 12202743 128 695 139 1615 12897 881
07/05/2021 1426 13427 380 115 625114 1541 14 052 494
10/05/2021 1362 11800 547 114 688 342 1476 12488 888
11/05/2021 1434 12 637 412 115 800 776 1549 13438188
12/05/2021 1850 15358 818 168 833879 2018 16 192 696
13/05/2021 1255 10492 104 143 835982 1398 11328086
14/05/2021 1473 13777 357 113 476 427 1586 14253784
17/05/2021 890 7243025 86 458 325 976 7701350
18/05/2021 841 7422966 102 649 816 943 8072782
19/05/2021 1338 12 623570 90 710391 1428 13333961
20/05/2021 797 7 640 082 76 410914 873 8050997
21/05/2021 984 9276291 64 357999 1048 9634 289
24/05/2021 773 7182 360 91 393 608 864 7575967
25/05/2021 640 5971529 34 159 636 674 6131164
26/05/2021 666 6203 240 104 578 638 770 6781878
27/05/2021 993 8432801 47 420524 1040 8853325
28/05/2021 555 4807010 94 879 604 649 5686613

31/05/2021 420 2976 009 53 145493 473 3121502
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MAY

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES

TURNOVER

SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %TOT of % CUM eurm eurm %TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 3912 15.8% 15.8% 42.32 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 42.32 20.0% 20.0% 3912
2 STELLANTIS 2939 11.9% 27.7% 33.48 2 STELLANTIS 33.48 15.8% 35.8% 2939
3 ENI 1828 7.4% 35.1% 16.36 3 ENI 16.36 7.7% 43.5% 1828
4 UNICREDIT 1691 6.8% 41.9% 15.79 4 UNICREDIT 15.79 7.5% 51.0% 1691
5 TENARIS 1409 5.7% 47.6% 15.31 5 TENARIS 15.31 7.2% 58.2% 1409
6 INTESA SANPAOLO 1291 5.2% 52.9% 14.24 6 INTESA SANPAOLO 14.24 6.7% 64.9% 1291
7 ENEL 1078 4.4% 57.2% 8.56 7 FERRARI 11.70 5.5% 70.4% 1044
8 FERRARI 1044 4.2% 61.5% 11.70 8 CNH INDUSTRIAL 9.97 4.7% 75.1% 895
9 CNH INDUSTRIAL 895 3.6% 65.1% 9.97 9 ENEL 8.56 4.0% 79.2% 1078
10 TELECOM ITALIA 883 3.6% 68.6% 4.42 10 TESLA 5.06 2.4% 81.6% 486
11 LEONARDO 690 2.8% 71.4% 3.25 11 GENERALI 4.56 2.2% 83.7% 634
12 GENERALI 634 2.6% 74.0% 4.56 12 TELECOM ITALIA 4.42 2.1% 85.8% 883
13 BANCO BPM 623 2.5% 76.5% 3.09 13 LEONARDO 3.25 1.5% 87.3% 690
14 BPER BANCA 616 2.5% 79.0% 3.18 14 BPER BANCA 3.18 1.5% 88.8% 616
15 SAIPEM 545 2.2% 81.2% 2.90 15 BANCO BPM 3.09 1.5% 90.3% 623
16 TESLA 486 2.0% 83.2% 5.06 16 SAIPEM 2.90 1.4% 91.7% 545
17 POSTE ITALIANE 397 1.6% 84.8% 1.86 17 POSTE ITALIANE 1.86 0.9% 92.5% 397
18 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 339 1.4% 86.2% 0.89 18 DIASORIN 1.41 0.7% 93.2% 255
19 DIASORIN 255 1.0% 87.2% 141 19 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.30 0.6% 93.8% 243
20 AZIMUT HOLDING 243 1.0% 88.2% 1.30 20 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 1.07 0.5% 94.3% 158
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